	
	
	Klasa 4A wych. Dorota Kułak dzienn-praw/ lingwistyczna sala 8c
	
	

	L.p
	godzina
	poniedziałek
	wtorek
	środa
	czwartek
	Piątek
	L.p
	godzina

	1
	8:00-8:45
	
	matematyka R (s. 9c)/ geografia R (s. 8c)
	angielski R
	WOS R (s. 8c)/ niemiecki R
	biologia R (s. 7C)/ dziennikarstwo
	1
	8:00-8:45

	2
	8:45-9:30
	j. polski R (s. 8c)
	matematyka R (s. 9c)/ geografia R (s. 8c)/ historia R (s. 7c)
	angielski R
	WOS R (s. 8c)/ włoski R (s. 1c)/ biologia R (s. 9c)/ niemiecki R (s. 9a)
	biologia R (s. 7C)/ dziennikarstwo
	2
	8:45-9:30

	3
	9:40-10:25
	j. polski R (s. 8c)
	historia p (s. 9c)/ historia R (s. 7c)
	angielski R
	WOS R (s. 8c)/ włoski R (s. 1c)/ biologia R (s. 9c)/ niemiecki R (s.9a)
	j. polski
	3
	9:40-10:25

	4
	10:25-11:10
	j. polski R (s. 8c)
	historia p (s. 9c)/ historia R (s. 7c)
	j. polski fakultet
	matematyka
	j. polski
	4
	10:25-11:10

	5
	11:30-12:15
	j. polski
	matematyka fakultet
	j. polski fakultet
	matematyka
	hiszpański/francuski (s. 2c)
	5
	11:30-12:15

	6
	12:15-13:00
	matematyka
	matematyka fakultet
	retoryka
	j. polski
	hiszpański/francuski (s. 2c)
	6
	12:15-13:00

	7
	13:10-13:55
	matematyka
	angielski p
	wychowawcza
	j. niemiecki p (s. 8c)
	j. włoski
	7
	13:10-13:55

	8
	13:55-14:40
	w-f ch/dz
	angielski p
	geografia R (s. 8c)/ historia R (s. 9c)/ hiszpański R (s. 9a)
	j. niemiecki p (s. 8c)
	j. włoski
	8
	13:55-14:40

	9
	14:45-15:30
	w-f ch/dz
	angielski p
	historia R (s. 9c)/ hiszpański R (s. 9a)
	j. niemiecki p (s. 8c) 
	
	9
	14:45-15:30

	10
	15:30-16:15
	w-f ch/dz
	
	hiszpański R (s. 9a)
	
	
	10
	15:30-16:15
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